
Breakfast

BREAD FACTORY TOAST (V)
Toasted Butter Bread, Jam

DOORSTOP THICK TOAST (V)
Toasted Butter Bread, Jam

FRUIT TOAST (V)
Sour & Cherry Sourdough Toast, butter & Jam

CRUSHED AVOCADO (V)
Toasted Sourdough, Crushed Avo, Chilli, Poached Egg

TASKERS BREAKFAST BUTTY
Bacon, Sausage, Hash Brown

SAUSAGE OR BACON BUTTY

SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST (V)
Free Range Eggs, Toasted Sourdough 

2.20

3.20

3.75

8.00 

7.50

5.50

5.50

TASKERS FULL
2 Sausages, 2 Grilled Back Bacon, Tomato, Mushroom, 
Black Pudding, Hash Brown, Beans, Egg, Toast

TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST
Sausage, Grilled Back Bacon, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, 
Hash Brown, Egg, Toast

10.00

8.00

TASKERS VEGGIE BREAKFAST(V)
Veggie Sausage, Avocado, Egg. Beans, Tomato, 
Mushroom, Hash Brown, Toast

Toasties & More

6.00

6.00

6.00

8.50

4.95

Sides

HOUSE SALAD (VE)
Iceberg Lettuce, Red Onion, Tomato, Cucumber,
Peppers, Balsamic Glaze

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (V)
Baguette, Garlic & Herb Butter, Cheese

3.25

Counter Ro�s & Wraps
6.75

6.75

6.75

6.75

6.75

6.75

7.00

Pâtisserie Corner
Cinnamon Swirls | Pain au Chocolate | Butter Croissant 

From 2.25

Pasties
Sausage Rolls | Cornish Pasty | Cheese & 

Onion Pasty

7.00CAKE & DRINK
Any Cake & Any Hot Drink

From 3.25

2.95
3.30
3.30
3.50
3.30
2.50
3.30
2.50
3.30

Hot Beverages

A selection of cakes
Changed weekly

From £2.25

All our cakes are handmade by Devine Desserts, 
right here in Liverpool

ESTRELLA
MORETTI
DESPERADO
FRUIT CIDER CAN
RED/WHITE/ROSE WINE

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00

Drinks

Baked fresh daily for a real authentic taste

Baked fresh daily

SELECTION OF SOFT DRINKS 

FROM 1.80

bbq and beer garden
Private Cabins, Outdoor Dining, Secret Garden

Please inform a member of sta� if anyone in your 
party has a food allergy or intolerance before 
ordering. We can then advise you about our 

ingredients. Please note that as allergenic ingredi-
ents, including nuts, are present in our kitchen, we 

are not able to guarantee that any dish made 
100% allergen free. Fish dishes may contain bones.

8.00

 SOUP & SANDWICH 
Soup of the Day, Sliced Sandwich

7.50

CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE (V)
Cheddar Cheese, & Tomato 

BUTCHERS HAM TOASTIE
Sliced Butchers Ham & Cheddar Cheese 

CHEESE & ONION TOASTIE (V)
Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion

CLASSIC CLUB
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Mayo, Gem Lettuce, Salad

SOUP OF THE DAY (V)
Croutons, Flavoured Oil, Buttered Bread

BUTCHERS HAM
Gem Lettuce, Mustard Mayo, Sliced Egg

TUNA
Sliced Cucumber, Mayo

PLOUGHMAN’S (V)
Mixed Leaf, Cucumber, Tomato, Onion, Cheese, Pickle

FREE RANGE EGG (V)
Egg Mayo, Cress

CHICKEN SALAD
Roast Chicken, Lettuce, Salad, Mayo

SALT & PEPPER WRAP (V)
Roasted Peppers, Onions, Chilli, Rocket

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WRAP
Roasted Peppers, Chicken, Onions, Chilli

Locally Sourced, Freshly Served, As 
Quick As Possible with Great Service

In Our Aintree Store

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
MOCHA
FLAT WHITE
ESPRESSO
CHAI TEA
YORKSHIRE TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE

SAUSAGE, HASH BROWNS AND 
BEANS
Sausage, Hash Browns, Beans

PIZZA SUB
Sub Roll, Pizza Sauce, Cheese

Kids Menu

SANDWICH BOX
Sandwich,  Packet of Crisps, Fruit Shoot

4.95

Check Out....
Salads

8.00CHICKEN CAESAR
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Bacon, Parmesan, Croutons

Quiche
QUICHE LORRAINE
Quiche, Relish, Salad

MIXED VEG QUICHE (V)
Quiche, Relish, Salad

4.50

4.50

Monday - Friday Only

Monday - Friday Only

Served until 12:30pm

4.50

4.95

4.95


