

Breakfast

Served until 12:30pm

BREAD FACTORY TOAST (V) Toasted Butter Bread, Jam	2.20
DOORSTOP THICK TOAST (V) Toasted Butter Bread, Jam	3.20
FRUIT TOAST (V) Sour & Cherry Sourdough Toast, butter & Jam	3.75
CRUSHED AVOCADO (V) Toasted Sourdough, Crushed Avo, Chilli, Poached Egg	8.00
TASKERS BREAKFAST BUTTY Bacon, Sausage, Hash Brown	7.50
SAUSAGE OR BACON BUTTY	5.50
SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST (V) Free Range Eggs, Toasted Sourdough	5.50
TACKEDS ELILI	10.00

TASKERS FULL 2 Sausages, 2 Grilled Back Bacon, Tomato, Mushroom, Black Pudding, Hash Brown, Beans, Egg, Toast	10.00
TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST Sausage, Grilled Back Bacon, Tomatoes, Mushrooms,	8.00

TASKERS VEGGIE BREAKFAST(V) Veggie Sausage, Avocado, Egg. Beans, Tomato,

Hash Brown, Egg, Toast

Mushroom, Hash Brown, Toast





8.00

CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE (V) Cheddar Cheese, & Tomato	6.00
BUTCHERS HAM TOASTIE Sliced Butchers Ham & Cheddar Cheese	6.00
CHEESE & ONION TOASTIE (V) Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion	6.00
CLASSIC CLUB Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Mayo, Gem Lettuce, Salad	8.50
SOUP OF THE DAY (V) Croutons, Flavoured Oil, Buttered Bread	4.95

Soup of the Day, sliced Sandwich	Monday - Friday Only
SOUP & SANDWICH Soup of the Day, Sliced Sandwich	7.50

Salads

CHICKEN CAESAR	8.00
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Bacon, Parmesan, Croutons	

Quiche

QUICHE LORRAINE Quiche, Relish, Salad	4.50
MIXED VEG QUICHE (V) Quiche, Relish, Salad	4.50



the BISTRO

Locally Sourced, Freshly Served, As Quick As Possible with Great Service



Sides



HOUSE SALAD (VE) Iceberg Lettuce, Red Onion, Tomato, Cucumber, Peppers, Balsamic Glaze	3.25
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (V) Baquette, Garlic & Herb Butter, Cheese	4.50

Pasties

Sausage Rolls | Cornish Pasty | Cheese &
Onion Pasty
From 3.25
Baked fresh daily for a real authentic taste

Counter Rolls & Wraps

BUTCHERS HAM Gem Lettuce, Mustard Mayo, Sliced Egg	6.75
TUNA Sliced Cucumber, Mayo	6.75
PLOUGHMAN'S (V) Mixed Leaf, Cucumber, Tomato, Onion, Cheese, Pickle	6.75
FREE RANGE EGG (V) Egg Mayo, Cress	6.75
CHICKEN SALAD Roast Chicken, Lettuce, Salad, Mayo	6.75
SALT & PEPPER WRAP (V) Roasted Peppers, Onions, Chilli, Rocket	6.75
SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WRAP Roasted Peppers, Chicken, Onions, Chilli	7.00

Patisserie Corner

Cinnamon Swirls | Pain au Chocolate | Butter Croissant From 2.25

Baked fresh daily

CAKE & DRINK	7.00
Any Cake & Any Hot Drink	Monday - Friday Only

A selection of cakes Changed weekly From £2.25

All our cakes are handmade by Devine Desserts, right here in Liverpool



Prinks



ESTRELLA	4.00
MORETTI	4.00
DESPERADO	4.00
FRUIT CIDER CAN	4.00
RED/WHITE/ROSE WINE	5.00

SELECTION OF SOFT DRINKS FROM 1.80



AMERICANO	2.95
CAPPUCCINO	3.30
LATTE	3.30
MOCHA	3.50
FLAT WHITE	3.30
ESPRESSO	2.50
CHAITEA	3.30
YORKSHIRE TEA	2.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.30

Kids Menn

SAUSAGE, HASH BROWNS AND BEANS Sausage, Hash Browns, Beans	4.95
PIZZA SUB Sub Roll, Pizza Sauce, Cheese	4.95
SANDWICH BOX Sandwich, Packet of Crisps, Fruit Shoot	4.95

Please inform a member of staff if anyone in your party has a food allergy or intolerance before ordering. We can then advise you about our ingredients. Please note that as allergenic ingredients, including nuts, are present in our kitchen, we are not able to guarantee that any dish made 100% allergen free. Fish dishes may contain bones.

Check Out



the BISTRO GARDEN

In Our Aintree Store

bbg and beer garden

Private Cabins, Butdoor Dining, Secret Garden